

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. WRIT PETITION NO. 4070 OF 2014
WITH
CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 503 OF 2013

Manasi Milind Joshi And Anr.Petitioner
V/S
M/s. Damodar Properties And Ors.Respondent

Vaibhav Prakash Patankar For Petitioner

Vrushali L Maindad for Resp. No. 2
Mr.Prashant Raut i/b Sudhir Vinayak Sadavarte
for Resp.No.3

Ms.A.T. Jhaveri - APP for State

CORAM : SMT. S.S. JADHAV, J

DATE : 5th August, 2016

P.C. :

Matter to be listed for Admission after 3 weeks.
Stand over to 26/08/2016.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)