

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. WRIT PETITION NO. 4070 OF 2014

Manasi Milind Joshi And Anr.Petitioner

V/S

M/s. Damodar Properties And Ors.Respondent

WITH

CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 503 OF 2013

Mukund Bhikoba BorkarApplicant

V/S

Manasi Milnd Joshi And OrsRespondent

Ms.Rajashree Waiker i/b Vaibhav Prakash Patankar For
Petitioner

Vrushali L Maindad (resp. No. 2)

Mr Swapnil R.Patil i/b Sudhir Vinayak Sadavarte (resp. No. 3)

Mr Avinash D.Khamkedkar APP for State

CORAM : MRS. MRIDULA BHATKAR, J

DATE : 1st December, 2016

P.C. :

At the request of learned advocate for the petitioner, stand over
to 05/01/2017.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)