

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

**CR. WRIT PETITION NO. 4070 OF 2014**

Manasi Milind Joshi And Anr. ....Petitioner

V/S

M/s. Damodar Properties And Ors. ....Respondent

**WITH**

**CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 503 OF 2013**

Mukund Bhikoba Borkar ....Applicant

V/S

Manasi Milnd Joshi And Ors ....Respondent

Ketan Dhavale adv i/by Vaibhav Prakash Patankar For  
Petitioner in wp 4070/2014 and None for applicant in Revn  
503/2013

None present for R no 2,3 Shri Vinod Chate App for state

**CORAM : SMT. ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI, J**

**DATE : 9th October, 2017**

**P.C. :**

At the request of learned advocate for the petitioners Stand over  
to 7/11/2017.

**( FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I )**