

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. WRIT PETITION NO. 4070 OF 2014

Manasi Milind Joshi And Anr.Petitioner
V/S
M/s. Damodar Properties And Ors.Respondent

**WITH
CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 503 OF 2013**

Mukund Bhikoba BorkarApplicant
V/S
Manasi Milnd Joshi And OrsRespondent

Adv. Ketan Dhavle i/b Vaibhav Prakash Patankar For Petitioner
None For Respondent

CORAM : SMT. REVATI MOHITE DERE, J

DATE : 23rd January, 2018

P.C. :

At the request of learned advocate for the petitioners, Stand over
to 13/02/2018.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)