

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 503 OF 2013

Mukund Bhikoba BorkarApplicant

V/S

Manasi Milnd Joshi And OrsRespondent

WITH

CR. WRIT PETITION NO. 4070 OF 2014

Manasi Milind Joshi And Anr.Petitioner

V/S

M/s. Damodar Properties And Ors.Respondent

Manisha Prajapati i/by Sudhir Vinayak Sadavarte For Applicant
Mr.A.R.Patil, APP for state.

Sachin H Deokar, for Resp.No. 3

Navin Arora i/by Vrushali L Maindad, for Res.No.2 in WP
4070/2014.

CORAM : PRAKASH D. NAIK, J

DATE : 13th June, 2018

P.C. :

Stand Over to 27/06/2018.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)