

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO.4070 OF 2014**
[Manasi Vs. M/s. Damodar]
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.503 OF 2013

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders.
---	----------------------------

Mr. Arjun Kulkarni, Advocate i/b. Vaibhav P. Patankar, for the Petitioners in WP/4070/2014 & for Respondent Nos.1 & 2 in REVN/503/2013.
Mr. Sudhir V. Sadavarte, Advocate for the Respondent No.3 in WP/4070/2014 & for the Applicant in REVN/503/2013.
Smt. Vaishali L. Maindad, Advocate for the Respondent No.2 in WP/4070/2014
Mr. N.B. Patil, APP for the Respondent-State.

CORAM : SARANG V. KOTWAL, J.

DATE : 13th JUNE, 2023

P.C.:

1. These matters are pending for admission since the year 2013 and 2014. Considering this long period, the matters are required to be considered for admission at the earliest.
2. Stand over to 20.6.2023. It is made clear that no further adjournment will be granted.

(SARANG V. KOTWAL, J.)